bus-ubi

604001938
605989164
603188645
605988459
605969725
605988037
605903254
605981795
605702958
605613556
605979369
604278113
605986781
606001100
605643256
605985291
605972477
605981687
605917219
604054967
602891048
328049201
602903890
602792469
602674576
604114467
604046678
604563170
604554085
604814484
604934594
605634114
605744883
602902512
605947327
605977674
605973404
605948131
605973220
605968864
605994225
605986161
605080710
605982985
605988408
605952672
605993616
605674412

LE-name

EVOLVE HOLDINGS, INC.

HEARTS + MINDS COMMUNICATIONS LLC
KOCHS TENNIS COURT SERVICE, LLC
IRONS, ROBERT W

NEFCO SERVICE DIVISIONS LLC

FOUR CORNERS MILLWORK, INC.

GREAT WEST CONTRACTORS INC

MAURI PRO SAILING LLC

WANG, HSIN-TZE

BDMP ASSURANCE, LLP

MOONROCK AGENCY LLC

PLATTCO CORPORATION

QUADRA HEALTHCARE INC

IRRAS USA, INC.

SUNERGY SOLAR LLC

BLAIR CONTRACTING LLC

PILGRIM MORTGAGE LLC

HULK CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA ANTHONY BURRIS LLC
CEDAR ROAD DEVELOPMENT LLC
FETCHALLDAY LLC

NEGATIVE SPLIT EVENT TIMING LLC

S. R. SICILIA, INC.

ALLIED PLUMBING AND PUMPS, LLC
APEX TOWER CRANE, INC.

SEA FARE EXPOSITIONS, INC.

DESIGN ELEMENTS, INC.
CAIT&CAROLINE, LLC

PACIFIC ALARM AND FIRE INSPECTION SERVICES, LLC
A NEW DAY WELLNESS AND AESTHETICS LLC
ALIGNED MIND PSYCHOTHERAPY, PLLC

MASON THERAPY PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

OFF ROAD COFFEE LLC

SISTER COVEN BROOM CLOSET

RGP PROPERTIES, LLC

ASHLEY, HOLT

EMPHASIS TECHNOGRAPHY CONSULTANCY LLC
MILLIES BORN AGAIN JANITORIAL LLC
MALUHANA PSYCHIATRY PLLC
GREENBLUFF MEDICINE LLC

OVERHEAD EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLC
VICHI SHIELDS, TRULY

RITTER, TENLEY JEAN

THE TINY TIKI LLC

CECE, LLC

SIMPLY SPOKANE SOLUTIONS LLC
WHISTLING IN THE DARK, INC.

AMBITION CHRIST CENTERED ATHLETICS
OAK SYSTEMS LLC

firm-name

EVOLVE HOLDINGS, INC.

HEARTS & MINDS COMMUNICATIONS
KOCH'S COURTS

IRONS CONSTRUCTION

NEFCO ENGINEERED SUPPORTS

4 CORNERS MILLWORK

GREAT WEST CONTRACTORS INC
MAURI PRO

RHODA_POMELO

BDMP ASSURANCE, LLP
MOONROCK AGENCY LLC
PLATTCO CORPORATION

986 PHARMACY 8026

IRRAS USA, INC.

SUNERGY SOLARLLC

BLAIR CONTRACTING LLC

PILGRIM MORTGAGE LLC

HULK CONSTRUCTION LLC

CEDAR ROAD DEVELOPMENT LLC
FETCH ALL DAY LLC

ACROSS THE LINE, LLC

S R SICILIA INC

ALLIED PLUMBING AND PUMPS, LLC
APEX TOWER CRANE, INC.

SEA FARE EXPOSITIONS, INC.
PEOPLE PEOPLE

CAIT&CAROLINE

PACIFIC ALARM AND FIRE INSPECTION SERVICES, LLC
A NEW DAY WELLNESS AND AESTHETICS
ALIGNED MIND THERAPY

Phys-addr1

10555 COSSEY RD

329 NE COUCH ST

3137 HILLCREST DR
12163 N IDAHO RD

411 BURNHAM ST

16981 FRONTAGE RD
3053 E SHADOWBAND CT
2820 SCHERER DR N
65064 94TH ST

2211 CONGRESS ST
224 SPRING VALLEY RD
7 WHITE ST

8536 DEL WEBB BLVD
10965 VIA FRONTERA
7625 LITTLE RD

40 VANDAL LN

1270 N LOOP 1604 E
4315 E POLELINE AVE
3053 E SHADOWBAND CT
100 N HOWARD ST

3120 S GRAND BLVD
10025 N NORMANDIE CT
246 W MANSON HWY #124
935 KIRKLAND AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

1205 EAST PIKE ST.

971 E 9TH AVE

314 N MONTANA CT

107 W MAIN AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

MASON THERAPY PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA 316 W BOONE AVE

OFF ROAD COFFEE

SISTER COVEN BROOM CLOSET

RGP PROPERTIES LLC

THE TATTOO SYNDICATE

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY
MILLIES BORN AGAIN JANITORIAL LLC
MALUHANA PSYCHIATRY PLLC
GREENBLUFF MEDICINE

OVERHEAD EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLC
RECONNECTION MASSAGE THERAPY
BLUE JEAN BLONDIE

THE TINY TIKI

SACRED CIRCLE CARE & CLEANING
SIMPLY SPOKANE SOLUTIONS
WHISTLING IN THE DARK, INC.
AMBITION CCA

SEANCE AUDIO

100 N HOWARD ST

18411 S LOIS DR

2409 W KIERNAN AVE

717 E RICH AVE

4609 178TH AVENUE CT E
1105 W SPOFFORD AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
20625 N GREENBLUFF DR
1816 S WARDSON ST
2710 W SANSON AVE

915 W BROADWAY AVE
319 W 2ND AVE

521 E 11TH AVE

8605 N FORKER RD

1212 N WASHINGTON ST
105 S LONG RD

707 W 5TH AVE

Phys-City

HOUSTON X
PORTLAND OR
BOZEMAN MT
RATHDRUM ID
EAST HARTFORD  CT
BELGRADE MT
EAGLE D
SAINT PETERSBURG FL
BEND OR
PORTLAND ME
PARAMUS NJ
PLATTSBURGH NY
LAS VEGAS NV
SAN DIEGO CA
NEW PORT RICHEY FL
SANDPOINT D
SAN ANTONIO TX
POST FALLS ID
EAGLE ID
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHELAN WA
KIRKLAND WA
SPOKANE WA
SEATTLE WA
SPOKANE WA
KENNEWICK WA
CHEWELAH WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
LAKE TAPPS WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
COLBERT WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA

Phys-St Phys-Zip

77070
97232
59715
83858
06108
59714
83616
33716
97703
04102
07652
12901
89134
92127
34654
83864
78232
83854
83616
99201
99203
99218
98816
98033
99201
98122
99202
99336
99109
99201
99201
99201
99004
99205
99207
98391
99205
99201
99005
99212
99205
99201
99201
99202
99217
99201
99016
99204



605981231
601797856
605988726
605986240
605995011
605167182
605684611
605054142
605987167
605980430
605981056
605983229
605983085
605984669
605974056
605986474
605986789
605986790
604696671
605614220
605995805
605974678
602134678
605133173
605988423
605928094
605990360
605992633
605978092
605621554
605989128
605991935
605996600
605990219
605992843
605900097
605290373
605945249
603054286
605986637
605456535
605987093
604957817
605982679
605928541
605818585
602154094
605992915
605982177

ALL ABOUT GIVING LLC

AMERICAN BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC.

RESTORED ROOTS FOUNDATION
JACKALOPE MARINE LLC

ROBERG, LEVI

GANUS, STEPAN

TYLER M. DANIELS CONSULTING LLC
RIABYI, IHOR

ALMA HAVEN ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
Y2 ANALYTICS, LLC

DEVRIES FINANCIAL, INC.

BEWELL LABS LLC

MOTORMEDIC MOBILE REPAIR LLC
ROCKDALE MENTAL HEALTH PLLC
TERIYAKI SPICE 6 LLC

BILLER, SIMONNE

CAMPBELL, HADASSAH

JONES, LINDSEY C

TAHL COMPANIES L.L.C.

RAUNIG CONSULTING LLC

KNM CONSTRUCTION LLC

HEARTWOOD WOOD FINISHING & EPOXY FLOORS LLC

CANO, DEBORAH LOW

PALMANTEER, AMI C

ALL AMERICAN HOME SOLUTIONS LLC
VERITAS CLEANING SERVICES, LLC
WICKEN, JEREMIAH C

DI BIASE, KATHERINE IRENE
CLUBHOUSE STUDIO LLC

PREMIER ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
SAFE PATH HOME LLC

VALLUE CONSULTING INC

VAN DOOZER ENTERPRISES LLC
BIBLIU CAMPUS INC.

GRAMLING, ALEXANRA

TWIGGYS FISH AND CHIPS LLC

LEMUS SOLORIO, ABRIANA

LONGORIA COUNSELING AND WELLNESS PLLC
NETTLETON PLUS, LLC

TABLE FEAST LLC

CHENOWETH, LANORA W

SURIANO, LAURA JONENE

CIGAR HOUSE LLC

AREX CONSTRUCTION LLC

REVIVAL & EMBER CO. LLC

SIEGEL STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS, INC.
FIRST CHOICE IN-HOME CARE, INC.
SOMO CLEANING LLC

DELIGHTED MIND HOLISTIC PSYCHIATRY, PLLC

ALL ABOUT GIVING LLC

AMERICAN BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC.

RESTORED ROOTS FOUNDATION
JACKALOPE MARINE

TWO SONS INVESTMENTS
PROFIX

STUDIO LYT

ALMA HAVEN AFH LLC

Y2 ANALYTICS, LLC

DEVRIES FINANCIAL, INC.

BEWELL LABS LLC

MOTORMEDIC MOBILE REPAIR LLC
ROCKDALE MENTAL HEALTH
TERIYAKI SPICE 6 LLC

SIMONNE BILLER COURT REPORTER
CAMPBELL MEDIA GROUP

SWEET DREAMS BAKERY

TAHL COMPANIES L.L.C.

RAUNIG WORKS

KNM CONSTRUCTION LLC

HEARTWOOD WOOD FINISHING & EPOXY FLOORS LLC

DEBORAH LOW CANO

RED SKY DOULA

ALL AMERICAN HOME SOLUTIONS LLC
VERITAS CLEANING SERVICES, LLC
INLAND IRON FITNESS

THE WANDERING PIG HOMESTEAD
CLUBHOUSE STUDIO LLC

PREMIER ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
SAFE PATH HOME LLC

VALLUE CONSULTING INC

VAN DOOZER ENTERPRISES LLC
BIBLIU CAMPUS INC.

THE JOHNSON FIVE

TWIGGYS FISH AND CHIPS LLC
REDEEMED SOAP CO

LONGORIA COUNSELING AND WELLNESS
NETTLETON PLUS, LLC

DRIFTING TABLE

LC CLAWS & CO

THYME AND TIMBER

CIGAR HOUSE

AREX CONSTRUCTION LLC

REVIVAL & EMBER CO

SIEGEL STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS, INC.
FIRST CHOICE IN-HOME CARE, INC.
SOMO CLEANING LLC

DELIGHTED MIND HOLISTIC PSYCHIATRY, PLLC

7616 N STANDARD ST
910 N WASHINGTON ST
7616 N DAKOTA ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1843 E 12TH AVE

1928 W 9TH AVE

2333 S L ST

811 S HOUK RD

5704 S NAPA ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
8610 N PAMELA ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
9505 N DIVISION ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
912 E FRANCIS AVE
4717 E ORCHARD RD
2259 S SOUTHEAST BLVD
3131 N DIVISION ST
8143 DELRIDGE WAY SW
1017 E 27TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
16322 127TH AVE SE
512 E 16TH AVE

3104 E MARSHALL AVE
5912 W WINDRIVER DR
2522 W DELL DR

1036 E 36TH AVE

402 JOHN TYE RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
7510 N TOLT CT

1S MADELIA ST

100 N HOWARD ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TACOMA
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
RENTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ROSALIA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

3025 E SPANGLE WAVERLY RL SPANGLE

1810 N GREENE ST
4106 S ADAMS RD

1505 N ASH STREET
3696F WAITTS LAKE RD
100 N HOWARD ST

5722 N NETTLETON ST
1626 S STANLEY LN
1628 E FRANCIS AVE
1501 DRISKILL RD

123 S WALL ST

3711 S SR 27 HWY

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2225 W WELLESLEY AVE
201 W NORTH RIVER DR
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

SPOKANE
VERADALE
SPOKANE
VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
NEWPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99201
99208
99201
99202
99204
98405
99216
99223
99201
99208
99201
99218
99201
99208
99217
99203
99207
98106
99203
99201
98058
99203
99207
99208
99208
99203
99170
99201
99208
99202
99201
99031
99217
99037
99201
99181
99201
99205
99212
99208
99156
99201
99206
99201
99205
99201
99201
99201



605975629
605983278
603135775
605987099
605990287
605814323
605986178
605063658
605985974
605927921
605983531
605988570
605991236
605985813
603550269
605948092
605989050
605999811
605992372
605991281
604786768
605988497
605990693
605996619
605993753
605988780
605914621
605996026
605994263
605641395
605994541
605986756
605999114
605949427
605997331
604990417
605995130
605973734
605978463

OBCLLC

2227 E 50TH AVE LLC

OSBORN, TIFFANY LOIS

HEITMAN, MONTE CLAY
PSYCHDEFENSE MENTAL HEALTH & WELLNESS PLLC
LAUREN FREIST DESIGN BUILD, LLC
ANANDA BY MIREYA LLC

WILLIAMS, CHARLES Ill

FRONT POINT SALES LLC

YOU ARE SEEN LLC

HUTTON UNLIMITED INC

ANANKE INC

RUSTIC ROOTS HAIRLLC

MGKLLC

BLACK PEARL HOLDINGS, LLC
SOLCRYS Al, INC.

SAFEBUY MARKETPLACE, LLC
WHITE, DAKOTA

WASECA, JENNIFER

FLOW MOTION PERSONAL TRAINING LLC
CONNOR, JACQUELIN M

RHOADES, LANCE

STREDWICK, MADELYNE DAWN
GAIJIN SMASH LLC

ALTIORA, LLC

ELITEARMS LLC

CRAYMERICA INDUSTRIES LLC

GATZ HOLDINGS LLC

OLD GROWTH VENTURES LLC
BROAD HORIZON LEGAL SERVICES LLC
KEY NEXUS CONSULTING LLC
MEMORIES TVMAX LLC

RICKSY BOOKKEEPING LLC

LIFE JOURNEY COUNSELING PLLC
COWGER COMPANY LLC

BELOVED SUNSET APARTMENTS LLC
BAMMEN CO.

HOLOCENE THERAPY PLLC
MONOLITH MOTION MEDIA, LLC

ODDBALL CREATURE CLUB

2227 E50TH AVE LLC

TIFFANY OSBORN

2ND CHANCE UPHOLSTERY SPOKANE
PSYCHDEFENSE MENTAL HEALTH & WELLNESS PLLC
LAUREN FREIST DESIGN BUILD, LLC
ANANDA BY MIREYA

LETS GET IT

FRONT POINT SALES LLC

YOU ARE SEEN

SPOKANE HANDY SERVICES

ANANKE INC

RUSTIC ROOTS HAIR LLC

MGK LLC

WINDERMERE LEASE SOURCE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

SOLCRYS Al, INC.

PRESTIGE GARAGE TOOLS

DATO WHITE
WASECABOOKKEEPING

FLOW MOTION PERSONAL TRAINING LLC
JACQUE OF ALL TRADES

LANCE RHOADES

DARLING SCENTS

GAIJIN SMASH LLC

ALTIORA, LLC

ELITEARMS LLC

CRAYMERICA INDUSTRIES

GATZ HOLDINGS LLC

OLD GROWTH VENTURES LLC

EJ ERICKSON LAW

KEY NEXUS CONSULTING
MEMORIES TVMAX

RICKSY BOOKKEEPING

LIFE JOURNEY COUNSELING PLLC
COWGER RENTAL COMPANY
BELOVED SUNSET APARTMENTS LLC
BAMMEN CO.

HOLOCENE THERAPY PLLC
MONOLITH MOTION MEDIA LLC

100 N HOWARD ST
4315 S PITTSBURG ST
4418 N MARINGO DR
3038 E TRENT AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2229 S ROCKWOOD BLVD
3321 E 15TH AVE

4716 N ALAMEDA BLVD
100 N HOWARD ST
7506 N VALERIE CT
3012 N HOGAN ST

100 N HOWARD ST
5808 S REGAL ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
102 E BALDWIN AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
552 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2715 E QUEEN AVE
2333 S SOUTHEAST BLVD
1217 S CEDAR ST

1935 N HOLY NAMES CT
7309 13TH AVE NW
5389 ROAD K NE

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST
9727 N MORTON CT
508 W 6TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1213 N MONROE ST
1519 NW 53RD ST

100 N HOWARD ST
1015 E CLUB CT

100 N HOWARD ST

511 E 23RD AVE

500 S STONE ST

7402 NE ST JOHNS RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
716 W BIRCHBEND DR

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
MOSES LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VANCOUVER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99203
99212
99202
99201
99203
99223
99205
99201
99208
99207
99201
99223
99201
99207
99201
99201
99217
99203
99204
99224
98117
98837
99201
99201
99218
99204
99201
99201
99201
98107
99201
99203
99201
99203
99202
98665
99201
99224



